Cal cul ated final

results report for HSKC- 2023 contest:

Cat egory: SOA

Nr. Call
1. HASMA
2. HA1ZN
3.  HA7SBQ
4. HA8BT
5. HABKW
6. HASBE
7. HA7VEN
8. HAIWD
9. SN7J
10. HA7SG
11. YUsD
12. S51RU
13. SP9EM
14. HA5BA
15. YOeMIZ
16. S57TX
17. HASCQZ
18. OK2BND
19. I1LO
20. UT8NR
21. SGBW
22. S520N
23. OX1DzZD
24. HAIMCQ
25.  EU7X
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:

Cat egory: SOB

Nr. Call
1. HA6BPX
2. HA4FB
3. YU7AE
4. HABAT
5.  YT5N
6. HASFM
7. HA1QZ
8. COELITKW
9. YL2EM
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control |og:
Control 1og:

Cat egory: MOA

Nr. Call

1. HASKHE

HALVQ
HA3GC
HA3GF
HASAZC
HA7AVU
HA7WEK
HA7WP
HASLNA
TA2DA

HA3NU
HA5YG
HABFK
HGBCK
YULED

Qs0s
46/ 45
43/ 42
41/ 39
41/ 40
37/ 35
31/ 31
29/ 28
27/ 25
24/ 22
24] 24
25/ 24
23/ 21
19/ 18
20/ 19
18/ 16
17/ 14
15/ 15
12/ 10
9/8

9/9

8/8

717

5/5

5/5

5/5

QS0s

50/ 48
42/ 40
34/ 34
32/ 32
29/ 28
21/ 20
17/ 16
16/ 15
716

QS0s

39/ 36

Pts. Ml t .
97 39
92 38
89 36
86 36
77 30
63 27
60 25
49 24
54 21
46 22
44 22
45 20
38 18
33 18
30 17
30 14
27 15
24 11
18 9
13 10
14 9
13 8
13 6

9 6

9 5
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as

Pts. Ml t .

104 41
88 35
74 30
66 27
58 24
38 21
28 17
23 15
12 7

eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as
eval uated as

Pts. Ml t .

84 33

Scor es

control
control
control
control
control
control
control
control
control

Scor es

control
control
control
control
control

(m ssing QSO dat a,
(wrong date)(tinme
(tinme error)

(wrong date)(tinme

(m ssi
(m ssi
(m ssi
(m ssi
(m ssi

QSO dat a,
QSO dat a,
QSO dat a,
QSO dat a,

QSO dat a,
QSO dat a,
QSO dat a,
QSO dat a,
QSO dat a,

RST. .
error)

error)

RST. ..
RST. ..
RST. ..
RST. ..
RST. ..

RST. ..
RST. . .
RST. ..
RST. . .
RST. ..

etc.
etc.
etc.
etc.
etc.

etc.
etc.
etc.
etc.
etc.

—

e



2.  SPOKJU
3. HASKRC

Cat egory: MOB

Nr. Cal

1 HA8KI F
2. HRT
3.  YUTACP
4. SP3ZHP

17/ 16
12/ 12

QS0s

43/ 42
41/ 38
27/ 26
20/ 19

36
22

Pts.
92
86
52
43

(See next page(s) for detailes.)

17
13

612
286

Scor es



Det ai | ed check data for eval uation:

3

cCHnxuzr —oo *

- not

anations for first

uation log lines for:

3532
3549
3530
3533
3536
3521
3527
3528
3533
3535
3541
3556
3537
3520
3538
3547
3547
3547
3547
3547
3547
3547
3547
3547
3547
3547
3547
3541
3555

29/ 28

col umm:

- ignored (lost) QSO
- different Category
- Duplicated @O

- Invalid QSO (line)

in LOG
di fferent Nunber
- different or
- Sequence error (time or nunber)
- different Time (>5nin)
- Unique call-sign

m ssi ng RST

CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09
CW 2023- 04- 09

poi nts:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

60

HA7VEEN [ SOA]

01
03
04
05
06
08
10
11
12
14
17
20
22
24
28
29
30
32
34
36
37
38
39
41
43
44
50
57
59

HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN
HA7VEN

mul tipliers:

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

001 A YTIWA
002 A 9A2K
003 A HA1ZN
004 A HABPX
005 A HASKW
006 A HAAFB
007 A HASDU
008 A HA5YG
009 A HASKIF
010 A YU7AE
011 A HASKHE
012 A HASAT
013 A HASBE
014 A HASFK
015 A HA3UH
016 A HALVQ
017 A HASMA
018 A YUsD
019 A HASBT
020 A S51RU
021 A HA3NU
022 A HALDW
023 A S520N
024 A YULED
025 A HAIWD
026 A HA3GC
027 A OK2BND
028 A YU7ACP
029 A HA7WP
25+0=25

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

Scores:

028
001
006
007
004
010
009
010
011
007
015
013
012
022
017
014
031
014
027
017
030
005
002
021
021
014
009
025
030

>WS>>W>>W>>I>>>0O>O>TOOIE>W>>T

1500

[8)] [e0]
< o8}
PWOWRWWWWWRFPRWFRWRRPRPRPFRPWORPRWWO

N
O



